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Drobno pohištveno okovje 
SCILM

Drobno pohištveno okovje
/ Ostalo

Blažilci samolepilni

Blažilci vtisni

Art. PC02
Pakiranje: 2000 kos

Art. PC03
Pakiranje: 2000 kos

Art.
150.10.15
150.10.30

Ø
7

10
2000
2000

A
1,5
3,0

Magnetni zaskočnik - DVOJNI

Art. HF575
Pakiranje: 20 kos


